
EDIDI contacts at the Schulich School of Medicine & Dentistry 

 
 

Full Name Title Unit Email Address 
Melanie N. 
Katsivo 

EDI Specialist & 
Associate Director, 
the Africa Institute 

Office of EDID & 
The Africa Institute 

mkatsivo@uwo.ca 
 

Greg Gloor Professor & Chair Department of 
Biochemistry 

ggloor@uwo.ca 
 

Michael Boffa Associate 
Professor 

Department of 
Biochemistry 

mboffa@uwo.ca 
 

Lynn Weir Research 
Coordinator 
(PMA) 

Department of 
Biochemistry 

Lynn.Weir@schulich.uwo.ca 

Neiven 
Timothaws   

Admin Assistant & 
EDID Committee 
Support (UWOSA) 

Department of 
Biochemistry 

Neiven.timothaws@schulich.uwo.ca 

Jeremy Lant   Graduate Student Department of 
Biochemistry 

jlant@uwo.ca 
 

Jordan Meaney Graduate Student Department of 
Biochemistry 

rmeaney2@uwo.ca  
 

Stephanie 
Giberson-Kirby 

Faculty 
Development 
Specialist 

Continuing 
Professional 
Development 

stephanie.giberson-
kirby@schulich.uwo.ca 
 

Olivia Ghosh-
Swaby 

Graduate Student 
& Chair, CR(EDI)T 

The Council on 
Reforming Equity, 
Diversity, and 
Inclusion for 
Trainees (CR(ED)IT) 

oghoshsw@uwo.ca 
 

M Jacinta M C 
Santos 

Assistant 
Professor &  
Assistant Dean, 
Learner 
Experience 

School of Dentistry 
 

jacinta.santos@schulich.uwo.ca 
 

Nedra Peter Adjunct Professor 
& 
Research 
Associate 

School of Dentistry 
 

npeter2@uwo.ca 
 

Susan McNair Faculty Department of 
Family Medicine 

smcnair@uwo.ca 
 

Carole 
Creuzenet 

Professor Department of 
Microbiology & 
Immunology 

ccreuzen@uwo.ca  
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Melanie N. 
Katsivo 

Adjunct Research 
Professor & Chair, 
EDIDI Committee 

Department of 
Epidemiology & 
Biostatistics 

mkatsivo@uwo.ca 

Saverio Stranges Professor & Chair Department of 
Epidemiology & 
Biostatistics 

Saverio.Stranges@uwo.ca 
 

Mahmoud Reza 
Azarpazhooh 

Associate 
Professor 

Department of 
Epidemiology & 
Biostatistics 

Reza.Azarpazhooh@lhsc.on.ca 
 

Linda Pederson   Associate 
Professor 

Department of 
Epidemiology & 
Biostatistics 

lindap@mindspring.com 
 

Kelly Anderson Assistant 
Professor 

Department of 
Epidemiology & 
Biostatistics 

kelly.anderson@schulich.uwo.ca 
 

Dan Lizotte Faculty Department of 
Epidemiology & 
Biostatistics 

dlizotte@uwo.ca 
 

Janet Martin Associate 
Professor 

Department of 
Epidemiology & 
Biostatistics 

jmarti83@uwo.ca 
 

Karina 
Tassiopoulos 

Graduate Student Department of 
Epidemiology & 
Biostatistics 

ktassiop@uwo.ca 
 

Hun Lee Graduate Student Department of 
Epidemiology & 
Biostatistics 

hlee465@uwo.ca 
 

Hippocratic 
Council Equity 
Diversity 
Inclusivisity  
 

Vice Presidents, 
EDI 

Undergraduate 
Medical Education 
(Students) 

hippo.edi@uwo.ca  
 

Rebekah Jacques Assistant 
Professor 

Department of 
Pathology and 
Laboratory 
Medicine 

rebekah.jacques@lhsc.on.ca 
 

Contact TBD 
Rosemary Hicks  

Interim contact Department of 
Medicine 

 rhicks4@uwo.ca 
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Full Name Title Unit Email Address 
Lina Dagnino   Professor &  Co-

Chair, EDID 
Committee 

Department of 
Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
 

ldagnino@uwo.ca  
 

Wataru Inoue Associate 
Professor & Co-
Chair, EDID 
Committee 

Department of 
Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
 

winoue@robarts.ca  
 

Fabiana Crowley Assistant 
Professor 

Department of 
Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
 

 
Fabiana.Crowley@schulich.uwo.ca  
 

Matthew Grol Assistant 
Professor 

Department of 
Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
 

mgrol2@uwo.ca 

Hailey Hunter Undergraduate 
Laboratory 
Technician 

Department of 
Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
 

hhunte@uwo.ca  
 

Chris Pin Professor Department of 
Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
 

cpin@uwo.ca 

Lisa Saksida Professor Department of 
Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
 

lsaksida.tcnlab@robarts.ca  

Samar 
Sayedyhossein 

Research 
Associate 

Department of 
Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
 

ssayedy@uwo.ca 

Rennian Wang Professor Department of 
Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
 

rwang@uwo.ca  
 

Nicole Sidor Graduate 
Student   

Department of 
Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
 

nsidor@uwo.ca  
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Jennifer Carleton Graduate 

Student   
Department of 
Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
 

jcarlet@uwo.ca 

Jonathan 
Michaels   

Postdoctoral 
Scholar   

Department of 
Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
 

jmicha5@uwo.ca 
 

Muriel 
Brackstone 

& Chair, EDID 
Committee 

Department of 
Surgery 
 

 
Muriel.Brackstone@lhsc.on.ca 
 

Nicholas Power & Wellness Lead Department of 
Surgery 
 

Nicholas.Power@lhsc.on.ca 
 

Michelle Barton-
Forbes 

Faculty Department of 
Paediatrics 
 

mbartonf@uwo.ca 
 

Andrea Andrade Faculty Department of 
Paediatrics 
 

aandrad6@uwo.ca 
 

Robert Stein Faculty & 
Assistant Dean, 
Student 
Experience 

Department of 
Paediatrics 
 

robert.stein@lhsc.on.ca 
 

Sarah Pilon Faculty Department of 
Paediatrics 
 

spilon6@uwo.ca 

Doris Yuen & Wellness Lead Department of 
Paediatrics 
 

dyuen2@uwo.ca 
 

Nnamdi 
Ugwunze 

EDID Lead Department of 
Psychiatry 

nnamdi.ugwunze@sjhc.london.on.ca 

 

 
 
 

 


